
SL.NO
NAME OF THE 
EMPLOYEE

ADDRESS TOTAL CLAIM
TOTAL CLAIM 
PROVISIONALLY 
ADMITTED

1 Ishwar Chandra Jha
A 129B Street No. 10 Near Khajuri Red 
Light Bhajanpura, Delhi 110053

                    74,50,478.00                74,50,478.00 

                    74,50,478.00                74,50,478.00 TOTAL

CLAIMS OF WORKMEN AND EMPLOYEES IN THE MATTER OF TRANSAFE SERVICES LIMITED

Name of the IRP   -  Mr. Anil Agarwal

Date of Commencement of CIRP - 21.11.2019

Date of completion of CIRP -  19.05.2020


